Date : 04/07/2023

College : CITY COLLEGE (112)

B.Sc. SEMESTER - Il (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023

Srl.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Roll Number

203112-21-0084

203112-21-0108

213112-21-0009

213112-21-0016

213112-21-0019

213112-21-0021

213112-21-0022

213112-21-0023

213112-21-0025

213112-21-0026

213112-21-0029

213112-21-0033

213112-21-0034

213112-21-0035

213112-21-0037

213112-21-0041

213112-21-0042

213112-21-0043

Reg. No.

112-1114-0260-20
112-1111-0907-20
112-1111-0183-21
112-1111-0212-21
112-1111-0222-21

112-1111-0225-21
112-1111-0226-21

112-1111-0235-21
112-1111-0237-21
112-1111-0238-21

112-1111-0245-21

112-1111-0249-21
112-1111-0250-21
112-1111-0251-21
112-1111-0254-21
112-1111-0269-21
112-1111-0270-21

112-1111-0271-21

Candidate Name

ARPAN DAS

VIKASH PANJIYAR

JAHID HOSSAIN MOLLICK

DIPTANSHU DE

RAJDIP MONDAL

SAGNIK CHAKRABORTY

ARINDAM ACHARYA

RAKESH CHAKRABORTY

SIBSANKAR PALIT

GOUTAM PATRA

ROUNAK SAHA

BISWARUP GHOSH

PRASHANT JHA

TAPAS RANJAN HAZRA

ADITYA ADITYA DAS

SAHABAJ KORIM

KOUSTAB DHAR

RITTIK PAL

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

DILIP DAS

GANESH PANJIYAR

JAKIR HOSSAIN SARKAR

DIPAK KUMAR DE

RABIUL ALAM MONDAL

JOYDEB CHAKRABORTY

ARUN ACHARYA

RABINDRANATH CHAKRABORTY

PRADIP KUMAR PALIT

ANIL KUMAR PATRA

PRADIP KUMAR SAHA

DEBDULAL GHOSH

BISHNUKANT JHA

TAPAN KUMAR HAZRA

ASHIS KUMAR DAS

ABDUL HAI

RANAJIT KUMAR DHAR

RATHINDRA NATH PAL

Elective

(1)
MTMA
CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH)
MTMA
CC3 (TH), CC4
ZOOA
CC4 (TH)
ECOA
CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH)
PHSA
CC3 (TH)

CEMA
CC4 (TH)
CEMA
CC3 (TH)
CEMA
CC4 (TH)

CEMA
CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH)
CEMA
CC4 (TH)
CEMA
CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH)
CEMA
cC3, cc4
MTMA
CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH)
MTMA
CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH)
MTMA
CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH)

(2)
PHSG
GE2

PHSG
GE2

CEMG
GE2 (TH)
CEMG
GE2 (TH)
PHSG
GE2 (TH)
PHSG
GE2 (TH)

PHSG
GE2 (TH)

MTMG
GE2 (TH)

<---- AECC2 ---->

(1)
ENVS
AECC2 (TH)

ENVS
AECC2
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Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - || examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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Eligible Candidate List
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College : CITY COLLEGE (112) Male
B.Sc. SEMESTER - Il (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective =-----=--m-mmmx <---- AECC2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
19 213112-21-0046 112-1111-0277-21 NIKHIL SINGH KAMLESHWAR SINGH CEMG
GE2 (TH)
20 213112-21-0047 112-1111-0278-21 AKHIL SINGH KAMLESHWAR SINGH MTMA
CC3 (TH)
21 213112-21-0049 112-1111-0281-21  ATUL TIWARI BINOD KUMAR TIWARI MTMA CEMG ENVS
CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH) GE2 AECC2
22 213112-21-0050 112-1111-0283-21 AJMAL HOSSAIN MANSUR ALAM MTMA CEMG
CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH) GE2 (TH)
23 213112-21-0054 112-1111-0300-21 AMBBAR HUSSAIN MD SALAM PHYA 700G ENVS
cc3,cc4 GE2 AECC2
24  213112-21-0060 112-1111-0328-21 SOUVIK DAS ABHISHEK DAS ZOOA
CC4 (TH)
25  213112-21-0061 112-1111-0336-21 ANKUR DEY RATAN DEY MTMG
GE2 (TH)
26  213112-21-0062 112-1111-0338-21 QUAZI ZUBAYER ALI QUAZI ALI AKBAR PHSA MTMG
CC3 (PR) GE2 (TH)
27 213112-21-0063 112-1111-0339-21 SHASWATA PAUL SANTI RANJAN PAUL CEMA MTMG
CC4 (TH) GE2 (TH)
28  213112-21-0064 112-1111-0340-21 SAQUIB AHMED MASOOD AHMED MTMA
CC3 (TH)
29  213112-21-0071 112-1112-0196-21 KUNAL SARKAR PROBODH SARKAR ZOOA
CC4 (TH)
30 213112-21-0076 112-1112-0260-21 SOUMIK MANDAL MRINAL KANTI MANDAL CEMA PHSG
CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH) GE2 (TH)
31  213112-21-0078 112-1112-0263-21 TANMOY MANDAL MADAN MANDAL CEMA PHSG ENVS
CC3, Cc4 GE2 AECC2 (TH)
32 213112-21-0080 112-1112-0287-21 CHHOTON RABIDAS SUDHIR RABIDAS MTMA PHSG
CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH) GE2 (TH)
33 213112-21-0082 112-1112-0289-21 SAYAN DUTTA SUSHIL DUTTA MTMA PHSG ENVS
CC3, Cc4 GE2 AECC2 (TH)
34 213112-21-0083 112-1112-0290-21 SOUMODIP HALDAR LAKSHMAN KUMAR HALDAR MTMA
CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH)
35 213112-21-0084 112-1112-0291-21  ROHIT KUMAR JANA RANJAN KUMAR JANA MTMA
CC4 (TH)
36 213112-21-0088 112-1112-0333-21 PRITAM MONDAL MOHAN MONDAL ZOOA

CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - || examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.
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College : CITY COLLEGE (112) Male
B.Sc. SEMESTER - Il (HONOURS) Examination (Under CBCS), 2023
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective =-----=--m-mmmx <---- AECC2 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
37 213112-21-0092 112-1113-0308-21 RAKESH MURMU JAGADIS MURMU PHYA Z00G ENVS
cc3,cc4 GE2 AECC2
38  213112-21-0097 112-1114-0219-21 SHUBHRANIL DUTTA SUBRATA DUTTA PHSA
CC3 (TH)
39 213112-21-0104 112-1114-0286-21 PAPAN MANDAL KARUNAMOY MANDAL MTMA PHSG
CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH) GE2 (TH)
40 213112-21-0106 112-1114-0329-21 KOUSHIK DEBNATH PANCHANAN DEBNATH ZOOA BOTG ENVS
Cc3, cc4 ©=2 AECC2 (TH)
41 213112-21-0110 112-1115-0190-21 RUSSEL RANA MONDAL DAIMUDDIN MONDAL ZOOA
CC4 (TH)
42  213112-21-0113 112-1115-0229-21  JARIF ISLAM MOJAHAR ISLAM PHSA CEMG
(o0%) GE2 (TH)
43 213112-21-0114 112-1115-0253-21 RONI SARDAR SAHIN SARDAR CEMA MTMG ENVS
CC3,Ccc4 GE2 (TH) AECC2 (TH)
44  213112-21-0116 112-1115-0301-21  MD AMANULLAH MD ARSHAD HUSSAIN PHYA ZO0G ENVS
CCc3, Cc4 GE2 AECC2
45 213112-21-0117 112-1115-0314-21 SAHIL AKHTAR SABBIR RAHAMAN BOTA
CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH)
46  213112-21-0118 112-1111-0883-21 BISWARUP DAS BIPLAB KUMAR DAS ZOOA
CC4 (TH)
47  213112-21-0119 112-1114-0890-21 DEBAJIT GHOSH DEBABRATA GHOSH MTMA CEMG
CC3 (TH), CC4 (TH) GE2 (TH)

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - || examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



